
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.71
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:08 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 895,4 Ringen

9337 Daniel, Andrea 298,8
9331 Detlef, Anke 297,6
9332 Kirchner, Silke 299,0

2 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 885,3 Ringen

9273 Dollerschell, Martina 299,2
9274 Reck, Petra 291,5
9275 Röseler, Gerda 294,6

3 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 881,9 Ringen

9226 Hirsch, Karin 295,4
9228 Preuß, Brigitte 285,5
9229 Harder, Marina 301,0

4 RD 004239KamV Westerrönfeld 877,0 Ringen

9122 Asmus, Ute 285,5
9123 Brammer, Birgit 294,6
9124 Conrad, Andrea 296,9

5 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 857,5 Ringen

9509 Englert, Marina 283,5
9508 Larsen, Ute 287,6
9507 Zeidler, Rosemarie 286,4



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.71
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9238 Fabig, Britta OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 100,9 102,1 101,8 304,8

2 9390 Leise, Anja RZ 0... SchV Linau IV 100,1 103,6 98,9 302,6

3 9229 Harder, Marina OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 101,6 98,3 101,1 301,0

4 9392 Stamer, Silke RZ 0... SchV Linau IV 99,9 100,3 100,0 300,2

5 9593 Stolley, Martina HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 97,4 101,1 100,8 299,3

6 9273 Dollerschell, Martina SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 100,2 97,7 101,3 299,2

7 9727 Gottburg-Emcke, Heidi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 100,2 99,2 99,7 299,1

8 9332 Kirchner, Silke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 100,7 98,6 99,7 299,0

9 9337 Daniel, Andrea SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 98,0 100,0 100,8 298,8
10 9350 Kirchhoff-Knaipp, Ina HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 97,6 99,2 101,1 297,9
11 9625 Beimel, Claudia PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 98,8 102,1 96,8 297,7
12 9331 Detlef, Anke SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 97,0 99,5 101,1 297,6
13 9367 Boller, Karin RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG II 96,9 101,9 98,3 297,1
14 9124 Conrad, Andrea RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 99,2 98,0 99,7 296,9
15 9230 Langenfeld, Heidi OH 0... SchV Malente 94,2 101,4 100,0 295,6
16 9275 Röseler, Gerda SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 96,4 96,1 102,1 294,6
17 9123 Brammer, Birgit RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 96,1 97,4 101,1 294,6
18 9333 Oeck, Gabriele SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn 97,0 97,7 98,8 293,5
19 9541 Westphal, Monika IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 97,1 99,3 96,0 292,4
20 9274 Reck, Petra SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 96,0 97,2 98,3 291,5
21 9599 Meier-Wetzel, Kirsten HE 0... SSC Hemme 95,5 98,3 97,1 290,9
22 9373 Gill, Ingrid RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade 97,3 96,0 96,7 290,0
23 9533 Kühl, Christa IZ 01... Hohenasper SchV 93,0 96,9 99,8 289,7
24 9553 Buchholz, Wiebke IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 96,8 96,3 96,3 289,4
25 9228 Preuß, Brigitte OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 88,0 95,6 101,9 285,5
26 9122 Asmus, Ute RD 0... KamV Westerrönfeld 95,8 93,5 96,2 285,5
27 9605 Witthinrich, Dagmar HE 0... TSV Büsum 93,7 96,4 92,3 282,4
28 9215 Schächinger, Gaby OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 95,5 102,3 82,4 280,2
29 9500 Nickel, Sabine PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 92,4 90,9 95,8 279,1
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